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XIX CAMP. ANDALUCÍA OPEN MÁSTER INVIERNO
LOS BARRIOS, 21 - 23/1/2022

1 - 1ª Jornada - 1ª Sesión 21/01/2022

Prueba 1 Masc., 400m Libre 20+
21/01/2022 - 17:00 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. RUIZ TABAS, Alvaro 00 C.D.N. Cordoba 4:40.18 19,00
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:39.48 35.95 250m: 2:51.42 35.34 350m: 4:04.84 37.06

100m: 1:03.53 33.58 200m: 2:16.08 36.60 300m: 3:27.78 36.36 400m: 4:40.18 35.34

2. SERRANO CANO, Alberto 00 C.D.N. Cordoba 4:42.01 16,00
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:40.36 35.63 250m: 2:53.60 36.64 350m: 4:08.00 36.95

100m: 1:04.73 33.59 200m: 2:16.96 36.60 300m: 3:31.05 37.45 400m: 4:42.01 34.01

3. GUILLEN LEBRON, Pablo 02 C.D.N. Cordoba 5:07.69 14,00
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:47.84 37.86 250m: 3:06.78 39.99 350m: 4:27.60 40.20

100m: 1:09.98 36.43 200m: 2:26.79 38.95 300m: 3:47.40 40.62 400m: 5:07.69 40.09

4. MOLERO SANCHEZ, Santiago 02 C.D.N. Cordoba 5:19.92 13,00
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:51.98 39.98 250m: 3:14.93 41.48 350m: 4:39.36 42.04

100m: 1:12.00 37.92 200m: 2:33.45 41.47 300m: 3:57.32 42.39 400m: 5:19.92 40.56

5. PASTOR LEON, Ramon 00 Club Natacion Entrebahías 6:14.09 12,00
50m: 37.31 37.31 150m: 2:05.52 45.45 250m: 3:42.41 48.91 350m: 5:24.49 50.66

100m: 1:20.07 42.76 200m: 2:53.50 47.98 300m: 4:33.83 51.42 400m: 6:14.09 49.60

Prueba 1 Masc., 400m Libre 25+
21/01/2022 - 17:00 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. FLORES PORCUNA, Antonio 95 C.N. Monteverde 4:24.23 19,00
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:34.68 32.79 250m: 2:42.06 33.44 350m: 3:50.44 34.13

100m: 1:01.89 31.78 200m: 2:08.62 33.94 300m: 3:16.31 34.25 400m: 4:24.23 33.79

2. SENDRA FERNANDEZ, Luis 93 C.N. San Juan 4:59.50 16,00
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:47.30 37.49 250m: 3:03.48 38.47 350m: 4:21.78 39.19

100m: 1:09.81 36.46 200m: 2:25.01 37.71 300m: 3:42.59 39.11 400m: 4:59.50 37.72

3. TOMICO BECERRA, Alvaro 93 C.D. Master Huelva 5:10.37 14,00
50m: 35.43 35.43 150m: 1:49.87 37.92 250m: 3:09.16 40.32 350m: 4:30.64 40.80

100m: 1:11.95 36.52 200m: 2:28.84 38.97 300m: 3:49.84 40.68 400m: 5:10.37 39.73

4. LINARES SABORIDO, Guillermo 94 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 5:32.75 13,00
50m: 35.86 35.86 150m: 1:57.28 41.79 250m: 3:23.17 42.98 350m: 4:50.70 44.06

100m: 1:15.49 39.63 200m: 2:40.19 42.91 300m: 4:06.64 43.47 400m: 5:32.75 42.05

5. CODES MUÑOZ, Sebastian 95 C.D. Indea 6:06.15 12,00
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:57.55 43.05 250m: 3:33.24 49.27 350m: 5:15.60 51.01

100m: 1:14.50 38.96 200m: 2:43.97 46.42 300m: 4:24.59 51.35 400m: 6:06.15 50.55
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XIX CAMP. ANDALUCÍA OPEN MÁSTER INVIERNO
LOS BARRIOS, 21 - 23/1/2022

Prueba 1, Masc., 400m Libre

Prueba 1 Masc., 400m Libre 30+
21/01/2022 - 17:00 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. SANCHEZ AVELLANO, Rafael 89 C.D.N. Cordoba 4:29.72 19,00
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:39.08 34.12 250m: 2:48.16 34.49 350m: 3:57.24 34.43

100m: 1:04.96 33.53 200m: 2:13.67 34.59 300m: 3:22.81 34.65 400m: 4:29.72 32.48

2. BARBA SANTANO, Jose Antonio 91 C.D. Indea 4:51.11 16,00
50m: 31.68 31.68 150m: 1:41.82 35.79 250m: 2:56.21 37.22 350m: 4:13.78 39.24

100m: 1:06.03 34.35 200m: 2:18.99 37.17 300m: 3:34.54 38.33 400m: 4:51.11 37.33

3. MUÑOZ VAQUERO, Diego Jose 91 C.D.N. Cordoba 4:55.18 14,00
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:45.71 36.96 250m: 3:00.53 36.55 350m: 4:17.63 39.23

100m: 1:08.75 35.92 200m: 2:23.98 38.27 300m: 3:38.40 37.87 400m: 4:55.18 37.55

4. PEÑA GARCÍA, Pedro 92 C.N. Los Barrios 4:56.79 13,00
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m: 1:45.78 36.93 250m: 3:01.78 38.13 350m: 4:19.06 38.91

100m: 1:08.85 36.33 200m: 2:23.65 37.87 300m: 3:40.15 38.37 400m: 4:56.79 37.73

5. MORENO PONTES, Pedro Jose 89 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 5:02.07 12,00
50m: 32.10 32.10 150m: 1:44.08 36.66 250m: 3:02.26 39.67 350m: 4:22.66 40.31

100m: 1:07.42 35.32 200m: 2:22.59 38.51 300m: 3:42.35 40.09 400m: 5:02.07 39.41

6. MERCADO COLMENERO, Jorge 91 C.N. Master Jaen 5:17.58 11,00
50m: 33.79 33.79 150m: 1:50.88 39.37 250m: 3:12.09 40.86 350m: 4:36.22 42.42

100m: 1:11.51 37.72 200m: 2:31.23 40.35 300m: 3:53.80 41.71 400m: 5:17.58 41.36

7. MAYO GONZÁLEZ, Tiburcio 88 C.N. Utrera 5:31.35 10,00
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 1:56.72 41.71 250m: 3:21.69 42.95 350m: 4:49.63 44.52

100m: 1:15.01 39.09 200m: 2:38.74 42.02 300m: 4:05.11 43.42 400m: 5:31.35 41.72

8. MARTIN RUIZ, Miguel 91 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:37.07 9,00
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 1:57.68 41.55 250m: 3:25.01 44.02 350m: 4:54.40 44.57

100m: 1:16.13 39.10 200m: 2:40.99 43.31 300m: 4:09.83 44.82 400m: 5:37.07 42.67

9. GARCIA PRERA, Diego Andres 90 C.D. Master Tartessos 5:39.00 8,00
50m: 37.66 37.66 150m: 1:58.14 41.22 250m: 3:25.07 44.15 350m: 4:54.34 45.01

100m: 1:16.92 39.26 200m: 2:40.92 42.78 300m: 4:09.33 44.26 400m: 5:39.00 44.66

10. CONDE ORTEGA, José María 88 C.D.N. Inacua Malaga 5:45.47 7,00
50m: 37.42 37.42 150m: 2:00.48 42.56 250m: 3:28.63 44.16 350m: 5:00.66 46.34

100m: 1:17.92 40.50 200m: 2:44.47 43.99 300m: 4:14.32 45.69 400m: 5:45.47 44.81

11. MOLINA VIEDMA, Angel J 91 C.N. Master Jaen 6:05.59 6,00
50m: 38.63 38.63 150m: 2:07.44 45.53 250m: 3:42.46 47.92 350m: 5:19.66 48.26

100m: 1:21.91 43.28 200m: 2:54.54 47.10 300m: 4:31.40 48.94 400m: 6:05.59 45.93

12. ZARCO PEREZ, Jose Antonio 89 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:11.73 5,00
50m: 43.33 43.33 150m: 2:26.84 53.05 250m: 4:21.06 57.75 350m: 6:17.55 58.07

100m: 1:33.79 50.46 200m: 3:23.31 56.47 300m: 5:19.48 58.42 400m: 7:11.73 54.18

Prueba 1 Masc., 400m Libre 35+
21/01/2022 - 17:00 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. SERRANO VAZQUEZ, Pedro 84 C.D.N. Cordoba 4:12.93 24,00 RA
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:32.04 31.57 250m: 2:35.90 31.97 350m: 3:41.12 32.63

100m: 1:00.47 31.19 200m: 2:03.93 31.89 300m: 3:08.49 32.59 400m: 4:12.93 31.81

2. HALCON CHACON, Manuel 84 C.D. Master Huelva 4:33.77 16,00
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:38.66 34.39 250m: 2:48.76 35.21 350m: 3:59.42 35.19

100m: 1:04.27 33.81 200m: 2:13.55 34.89 300m: 3:24.23 35.47 400m: 4:33.77 34.35
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XIX CAMP. ANDALUCÍA OPEN MÁSTER INVIERNO
LOS BARRIOS, 21 - 23/1/2022

Prueba 1, Masc., 400m Libre, 35+

Clasificación AN Tiempo

3. GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, Alberto 85 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 4:38.88 14,00
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:39.89 34.64 250m: 2:50.76 35.88 350m: 4:04.29 36.75

100m: 1:05.25 34.06 200m: 2:14.88 34.99 300m: 3:27.54 36.78 400m: 4:38.88 34.59

4. MENDOZA RUIZ, Francisco Javier 87 C.N. Los Barrios 4:40.94 13,00
50m: 31.47 31.47 150m: 1:42.71 36.07 250m: 2:55.05 36.20 350m: 4:06.32 35.40

100m: 1:06.64 35.17 200m: 2:18.85 36.14 300m: 3:30.92 35.87 400m: 4:40.94 34.62

5. FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, Carlos 87 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 4:48.26 12,00
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:44.85 36.43 250m: 2:58.69 36.67 350m: 4:12.46 36.66

100m: 1:08.42 35.58 200m: 2:22.02 37.17 300m: 3:35.80 37.11 400m: 4:48.26 35.80

6. AROSTEGUI RAMIREZ, Manuel 84 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 4:54.70 11,00
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:44.61 36.83 250m: 2:59.86 37.79 350m: 4:16.63 38.63

100m: 1:07.78 35.46 200m: 2:22.07 37.46 300m: 3:38.00 38.14 400m: 4:54.70 38.07

7. HALCON CHACON, Juan Jesus 87 C.D. Master Huelva 5:09.01 10,00
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 1:53.13 39.17 250m: 3:11.41 38.43 350m: 4:29.84 39.17

100m: 1:13.96 38.39 200m: 2:32.98 39.85 300m: 3:50.67 39.26 400m: 5:09.01 39.17

8. BAKKALI KASMI, Mohammed 86 Bahia De Almeria N.C 5:22.71 9,00
50m: 35.08 35.08 150m: 1:52.54 40.17 250m: 3:15.60 42.11 350m: 4:41.02 42.79

100m: 1:12.37 37.29 200m: 2:33.49 40.95 300m: 3:58.23 42.63 400m: 5:22.71 41.69

9. FAVARO, Nicola 86 C.N. Los Barrios 6:03.57 8,00
50m: 39.80 39.80 150m: 2:09.02 45.52 250m: 3:42.23 46.68 350m: 5:16.62 46.72

100m: 1:23.50 43.70 200m: 2:55.55 46.53 300m: 4:29.90 47.67 400m: 6:03.57 46.95

10. GIL GÓMEZ, Francisco 87 C.N. Utrera 6:10.63 7,00
50m: 38.97 38.97 150m: 2:08.52 46.48 250m: 3:46.06 49.56 350m: 5:24.87 49.27

100m: 1:22.04 43.07 200m: 2:56.50 47.98 300m: 4:35.60 49.54 400m: 6:10.63 45.76

Prueba 1 Masc., 400m Libre 40+
21/01/2022 - 17:00 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. DAVIES, Hywel 78 C.D. Resist4 4:32.04 19,00
50m: 30.52 30.52 150m: 1:38.00 34.25 250m: 2:48.03 34.92 350m: 3:57.91 34.95

100m: 1:03.75 33.23 200m: 2:13.11 35.11 300m: 3:22.96 34.93 400m: 4:32.04 34.13

2. AROCA HENARES, Antonio 79 Bahia De Almeria N.C 5:10.95 16,00
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:51.22 38.39 250m: 3:11.48 40.17 350m: 4:32.51 40.51

100m: 1:12.83 37.56 200m: 2:31.31 40.09 300m: 3:52.00 40.52 400m: 5:10.95 38.44

3. MACIAS ZAMBRANO, David 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:14.44 14,00
50m: 35.15 35.15 150m: 1:52.57 39.23 250m: 3:13.28 40.48 350m: 4:35.58 41.21

100m: 1:13.34 38.19 200m: 2:32.80 40.23 300m: 3:54.37 41.09 400m: 5:14.44 38.86

4. ANTUNEZ DEL CERRO, Salvador 82 C.D. Master Huelva 5:15.67 13,00
50m: 36.00 36.00 150m: 1:53.82 39.34 250m: 3:14.99 41.03 350m: 4:36.30 39.98

100m: 1:14.48 38.48 200m: 2:33.96 40.14 300m: 3:56.32 41.33 400m: 5:15.67 39.37

5. MONREAL GALAN, German Luis 78 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:17.92 12,00
50m: 36.31 36.31 150m: 1:55.86 39.99 250m: 3:17.73 40.67 350m: 4:39.04 40.77

100m: 1:15.87 39.56 200m: 2:37.06 41.20 300m: 3:58.27 40.54 400m: 5:17.92 38.88

6. MATEO VIAÑA, Rafael 80 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:18.32 11,00
50m: 35.25 35.25 150m: 1:51.70 38.69 250m: 3:11.17 40.02 350m: 4:35.95 43.28

100m: 1:13.01 37.76 200m: 2:31.15 39.45 300m: 3:52.67 41.50 400m: 5:18.32 42.37

7. DE LA TORRE JIMENEZ, Jose Ramon 79 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:31.68 10,00
50m: 48.08 48.08 150m: 2:41.93 59.25 250m: 4:40.23 58.67 350m: 6:38.14 58.76

100m: 1:42.68 54.60 200m: 3:41.56 59.63 300m: 5:39.38 59.15 400m: 7:31.68 53.54
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XIX CAMP. ANDALUCÍA OPEN MÁSTER INVIERNO
LOS BARRIOS, 21 - 23/1/2022

Prueba 1, Masc., 400m Libre, 40+

Clasificación AN Tiempo

WDR GONZALEZ MORALES, Wilfredo Antonio78 C.D. Master Huelva -
WDR RODRIGUEZ CABEZON, Ernesto 80 C.N. Cadiz -
WDR RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Alejandro 79 C.N. Los Barrios -
WDR ZAMORA GÁLVEZ, Diego 79 Club Triatlon Gines -

Prueba 1 Masc., 400m Libre 45+
21/01/2022 - 17:00 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. GARACH GOMEZ, Manuel 74 Universidad De Granada 4:39.46 24,00 RA
50m: 31.56 31.56 150m: 1:40.72 35.06 250m: 2:52.05 35.97 350m: 4:04.68 36.56

100m: 1:05.66 34.10 200m: 2:16.08 35.36 300m: 3:28.12 36.07 400m: 4:39.46 34.78

2. REPETTO, Amilcar Christian 73 C.Kronos Natación Mijas 4:49.22 16,00
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:45.52 37.08 250m: 2:59.99 37.27 350m: 4:14.21 37.03

100m: 1:08.44 35.58 200m: 2:22.72 37.20 300m: 3:37.18 37.19 400m: 4:49.22 35.01

3. FERNANDEZ SEGURA, Francisco Javier77 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 4:49.36 14,00
50m: 33.60 33.60 150m: 1:47.64 37.48 250m: 3:02.00 36.66 350m: 4:15.27 36.32

100m: 1:10.16 36.56 200m: 2:25.34 37.70 300m: 3:38.95 36.95 400m: 4:49.36 34.09

4. MADRID CARRICONDO, Pedro 76 Bahia De Almeria N.C 4:54.08 13,00
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:45.77 36.74 250m: 3:00.71 37.43 350m: 4:16.94 38.31

100m: 1:09.03 35.85 200m: 2:23.28 37.51 300m: 3:38.63 37.92 400m: 4:54.08 37.14

5. CASTILLA GOMEZ, Marco Antonio 73 C.D.N. Cordoba 5:09.61 12,00
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:52.17 38.53 250m: 3:11.73 40.19 350m: 4:32.30 40.43

100m: 1:13.64 38.18 200m: 2:31.54 39.37 300m: 3:51.87 40.14 400m: 5:09.61 37.31

6. CIVANTOS RUIZ, Jesus Carlos 73 C.N. Master Jaen 5:10.08 11,00
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:51.01 38.94 250m: 3:11.21 40.24 350m: 4:31.78 40.14

100m: 1:12.07 37.65 200m: 2:30.97 39.96 300m: 3:51.64 40.43 400m: 5:10.08 38.30

7. OLMEDO ROBLEDO, Eduardo 73 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 5:10.97 10,00
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:50.13 39.54 250m: 3:11.00 40.43 350m: 4:31.82 40.29

100m: 1:10.59 37.82 200m: 2:30.57 40.44 300m: 3:51.53 40.53 400m: 5:10.97 39.15

8. RUIZ GUTIERREZ, Mariano 74 Universidad De Granada 5:11.14 9,00
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:47.63 38.63 250m: 3:08.70 40.84 350m: 4:31.11 41.42

100m: 1:09.00 36.24 200m: 2:27.86 40.23 300m: 3:49.69 40.99 400m: 5:11.14 40.03

9. RODRIGUEZ GARDUÑO, Jorge 76 Club Natacion Master Murcia 5:15.63 8,00
50m: 36.28 36.28 150m: 1:52.34 38.80 250m: 3:12.22 39.87 350m: 4:34.71 41.14

100m: 1:13.54 37.26 200m: 2:32.35 40.01 300m: 3:53.57 41.35 400m: 5:15.63 40.92

10. GARCIA HERMOSO, Bernabe 74 C.N. Master Jaen 5:20.16 7,00
50m: 37.25 37.25 150m: 1:56.00 39.38 250m: 3:16.17 40.08 350m: 4:38.28 41.49

100m: 1:16.62 39.37 200m: 2:36.09 40.09 300m: 3:56.79 40.62 400m: 5:20.16 41.88

11. ROMERA CASTEJÓN, Rafael 77 C.N. Utrera 5:20.57 6,00
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:53.59 40.67 250m: 3:16.32 41.30 350m: 4:40.07 42.14

100m: 1:12.92 38.43 200m: 2:35.02 41.43 300m: 3:57.93 41.61 400m: 5:20.57 40.50

12. RUÍZ LORENTE, Juan Carlos 77 C.N. Master Jaen 5:38.11 5,00
50m: 37.10 37.10 150m: 1:57.60 40.83 250m: 3:23.84 43.91 350m: 4:53.65 44.82

100m: 1:16.77 39.67 200m: 2:39.93 42.33 300m: 4:08.83 44.99 400m: 5:38.11 44.46

13. SILVA GALLOSO, Ismael 73 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:41.37 4,00
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:02.58 42.99 250m: 3:30.20 44.20 350m: 4:58.19 44.07

100m: 1:19.59 41.49 200m: 2:46.00 43.42 300m: 4:14.12 43.92 400m: 5:41.37 43.18

14. ORTIGOSA CORRALES, Francisco Javier76 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:29.93 3,00
50m: 41.29 41.29 150m: 2:13.88 47.60 250m: 3:54.45 50.92 350m: 5:38.39 52.80

100m: 1:26.28 44.99 200m: 3:03.53 49.65 300m: 4:45.59 51.14 400m: 6:29.93 51.54
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XIX CAMP. ANDALUCÍA OPEN MÁSTER INVIERNO
LOS BARRIOS, 21 - 23/1/2022

Prueba 1, Masc., 400m Libre, 45+

Clasificación AN Tiempo

15. GARCIA DE LARUBIA, Alfredo 73 C.N. Master Jaen 6:30.82 2,00
50m: 43.74 43.74 150m: 2:18.62 49.12 250m: 3:59.29 50.69 350m: 5:40.10 50.78

100m: 1:29.50 45.76 200m: 3:08.60 49.98 300m: 4:49.32 50.03 400m: 6:30.82 50.72

16. GONZALEZ ROMO, Jose Agustín 74 C.N. Master Jaen 7:01.20 1,00
50m: 42.81 42.81 150m: 2:22.85 51.95 250m: 4:11.40 54.33 350m: 6:04.92 57.23

100m: 1:30.90 48.09 200m: 3:17.07 54.22 300m: 5:07.69 56.29 400m: 7:01.20 56.28

Prueba 1 Masc., 400m Libre 50+
21/01/2022 - 17:00 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Luis 71 C.D. Resist4 4:51.37 19,00
50m: 33.73 33.73 150m: 1:48.31 37.45 250m: 3:02.01 36.45 350m: 4:15.78 36.84

100m: 1:10.86 37.13 200m: 2:25.56 37.25 300m: 3:38.94 36.93 400m: 4:51.37 35.59

2. CASTAÑO CHACÓN, Alfonso José 68 C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta 5:05.47 16,00
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 1:50.34 38.35 250m: 3:07.88 38.94 350m: 4:26.59 39.43

100m: 1:11.99 37.21 200m: 2:28.94 38.60 300m: 3:47.16 39.28 400m: 5:05.47 38.88

3. PLAZA DEL PINO, Fernando Jesus 68 Bahia De Almeria N.C 5:18.22 14,00
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 1:56.43 39.93 250m: 3:17.22 40.43 350m: 4:39.10 40.95

100m: 1:16.50 40.20 200m: 2:36.79 40.36 300m: 3:58.15 40.93 400m: 5:18.22 39.12

4. GONZALEZ MORALES, Jesus Maria 72 C.D. Master Huelva 5:30.36 13,00
50m: 37.44 37.44 150m: 1:58.39 40.91 250m: 3:22.65 42.30 350m: 4:48.75 42.94

100m: 1:17.48 40.04 200m: 2:40.35 41.96 300m: 4:05.81 43.16 400m: 5:30.36 41.61

5. LAFITA GUZMAN, Enrique Angel 69 C.D. Master Huelva 5:31.07 12,00
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:53.90 41.11 250m: 3:20.55 43.97 350m: 4:48.89 44.33

100m: 1:12.79 38.98 200m: 2:36.58 42.68 300m: 4:04.56 44.01 400m: 5:31.07 42.18

6. RODRIGUEZ OLIVA, Jesus 69 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:46.45 11,00
50m: 40.65 40.65 150m: 2:08.29 44.31 250m: 3:36.34 43.38 350m: 5:04.31 43.80

100m: 1:23.98 43.33 200m: 2:52.96 44.67 300m: 4:20.51 44.17 400m: 5:46.45 42.14

7. GARCIA LOIS, Jose 69 C.N. Los Barrios 5:48.79 10,00
50m: 37.32 37.32 150m: 2:02.63 43.98 250m: 3:33.40 45.23 350m: 5:05.06 45.91

100m: 1:18.65 41.33 200m: 2:48.17 45.54 300m: 4:19.15 45.75 400m: 5:48.79 43.73

8. AYALA VILLALON, Francisco 71 C.D. Indea 5:51.93 9,00
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:02.17 43.72 250m: 3:33.76 46.07 350m: 5:07.08 48.09

100m: 1:18.45 40.78 200m: 2:47.69 45.52 300m: 4:18.99 45.23 400m: 5:51.93 44.85

9. PÉREZ DE DIEGO, Miguel Ángel 72 C.D. Master Huelva 6:05.26 8,00
50m: 43.19 43.19 150m: 2:14.80 46.32 250m: 3:47.85 46.68 350m: 5:20.39 45.62

100m: 1:28.48 45.29 200m: 3:01.17 46.37 300m: 4:34.77 46.92 400m: 6:05.26 44.87

10. MARTINEZ NOSEA, David 71 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. 6:17.91 7,00
50m: 42.38 42.38 150m: 2:17.75 48.01 250m: 3:53.97 48.28 350m: 5:30.97 48.30

100m: 1:29.74 47.36 200m: 3:05.69 47.94 300m: 4:42.67 48.70 400m: 6:17.91 46.94

DSQ FERNÁNDEZ SALINAS, David 72 C.D. Resist4 -
WDR PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ, Manuel 69 C.N. Fuengirola -
WDR MATZ QUINTANO, Jose Antonio 69 Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D. -
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XIX CAMP. ANDALUCÍA OPEN MÁSTER INVIERNO
LOS BARRIOS, 21 - 23/1/2022

Prueba 1, Masc., 400m Libre

Prueba 1 Masc., 400m Libre 55+
21/01/2022 - 17:00 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. BLANCH SANCHEZ, Jose 67 Club Triatlon Gines 5:10.91 19,00
50m: 35.78 35.78 150m: 1:53.64 39.52 250m: 3:12.58 39.57 350m: 4:31.72 39.61

100m: 1:14.12 38.34 200m: 2:33.01 39.37 300m: 3:52.11 39.53 400m: 5:10.91 39.19

2. ARMENDIA MARTINEZ, Joseba Iñaki 64 C.D. Resist4 5:11.25 16,00
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 1:55.54 38.92 250m: 3:13.81 39.16 350m: 4:32.76 39.65

100m: 1:16.62 39.02 200m: 2:34.65 39.11 300m: 3:53.11 39.30 400m: 5:11.25 38.49

3. CASTAÑO CHACON, Alejandro 66 C.N. Fuengirola 5:14.62 14,00
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:54.85 40.48 250m: 3:15.76 40.61 350m: 4:36.22 39.91

100m: 1:14.37 39.16 200m: 2:35.15 40.30 300m: 3:56.31 40.55 400m: 5:14.62 38.40

4. ROSALES JIMENEZ, Francisco Javier 67 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 5:37.55 13,00
50m: 36.06 36.06 150m: 1:58.94 42.71 250m: 3:27.85 43.67 350m: 4:56.63 44.27

100m: 1:16.23 40.17 200m: 2:44.18 45.24 300m: 4:12.36 44.51 400m: 5:37.55 40.92

5. CASTRO AGUILAR, Custodio 63 Universidad De Granada 6:03.35 12,00
50m: 41.53 41.53 150m: 2:11.31 45.10 250m: 3:42.43 45.52 350m: 5:15.69 47.54

100m: 1:26.21 44.68 200m: 2:56.91 45.60 300m: 4:28.15 45.72 400m: 6:03.35 47.66

6. TEVA CORDOBA, Juan Antonio 64 Navial 6:38.28 11,00
50m: 44.49 44.49 150m: 2:23.01 50.11 250m: 4:05.26 51.39 350m: 5:48.65 52.03

100m: 1:32.90 48.41 200m: 3:13.87 50.86 300m: 4:56.62 51.36 400m: 6:38.28 49.63

7. MINGUEZ MARTINEZ, Juan Ignacio 63 Bahia De Almeria N.C 6:57.53 10,00
50m: 45.93 45.93 150m: 2:26.94 51.58 250m: 4:13.59 53.98 350m: 6:02.77 54.77

100m: 1:35.36 49.43 200m: 3:19.61 52.67 300m: 5:08.00 54.41 400m: 6:57.53 54.76

8. ANDRADES HIDALGO, Jose Antonio 66 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:12.08 9,00
50m: 44.86 44.86 150m: 2:29.66 53.79 250m: 4:21.84 56.62 350m: 6:16.12 56.72

100m: 1:35.87 51.01 200m: 3:25.22 55.56 300m: 5:19.40 57.56 400m: 7:12.08 55.96

9. FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Laureano 65 C.N. Roquetas 8:06.87 8,00
50m: 51.55 51.55 150m: 2:55.02 1:03.76 250m: 5:01.92 1:03.75 350m: 7:08.00 1:02.94

100m: 1:51.26 59.71 200m: 3:58.17 1:03.15 300m: 6:05.06 1:03.14 400m: 8:06.87 58.87

Prueba 1 Masc., 400m Libre 60+
21/01/2022 - 17:00 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

1. GARCIA MALDONADO, Adrian Alfonso 60 Bahia De Almeria N.C 5:49.44 19,00
50m: 38.54 38.54 150m: 2:03.80 43.48 250m: 3:33.68 45.22 350m: 5:04.60 45.67

100m: 1:20.32 41.78 200m: 2:48.46 44.66 300m: 4:18.93 45.25 400m: 5:49.44 44.84

2. HEBRERO CUEVAS, Constantino 61 C.N. Cadiz 6:16.39 16,00
50m: 42.16 42.16 150m: 2:16.17 48.19 250m: 3:52.89 48.61 350m: 5:30.40 48.79

100m: 1:27.98 45.82 200m: 3:04.28 48.11 300m: 4:41.61 48.72 400m: 6:16.39 45.99

3. DIAZ RIVERA, Javier 58 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 6:17.53 14,00
50m: 42.97 42.97 150m: 2:18.21 48.24 250m: 3:55.17 48.52 350m: 5:31.37 47.84

100m: 1:29.97 47.00 200m: 3:06.65 48.44 300m: 4:43.53 48.36 400m: 6:17.53 46.16

4. RODRIGUEZ DE LA MILLA, Agustin 60 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:24.06 13,00
50m: 48.37 48.37 150m: 2:37.74 54.36 250m: 4:32.56 57.36 350m: 6:29.26 58.96

100m: 1:43.38 55.01 200m: 3:35.20 57.46 300m: 5:30.30 57.74 400m: 7:24.06 54.80

5. MAESTRE DEUSTO, Francisco Javier 58 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 7:52.40 12,00
50m: 43.97 43.97 150m: 2:34.34 58.04 250m: 4:40.65 1:03.74 350m: 6:48.14 1:04.67

100m: 1:36.30 52.33 200m: 3:36.91 1:02.57 300m: 5:43.47 1:02.82 400m: 7:52.40 1:04.26
